
File Name Name Email Phone
DG00560 James Poe jpoe@res.us (336) 320-3849

Chauncey Mann crm@c2civil.com (336) 901-2200
Charlotte Dollyhigh cmdollyhigh@gmail.com (33) 325-5227

DG00561 William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704)924-8646
Dawn Burgoyne dburgoyne@contienterprises.com (732) 520-5102
Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
John Douthat john@alleghenyconstruction.net (540) 345-0817
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861

mailto:jpoe@res.us
mailto:crm@c2civil.com
mailto:cmdollyhigh@gmail.com
mailto:frank@smithrowe.com
mailto:kevin@reburns.com
mailto:dburgoyne@contienterprises.com
mailto:bclontz@dellinger-inc.com
mailto:john@alleghenyconstruction.net
mailto:pete@daneconstruction.com
mailto:ldconway@apac.com











	01-PlanHolders

